
Coconino High School           2022 Outdoor Track & Field Calendar 
 

Date Meet Name Location Depart Field Track Return JV/Var 

Sat, Feb 19 Coconino HS Panther Time Trial Coconino HS, Flagstaff 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM --- JV/Var 

Sat, Feb 26 Thunder Invite Desert Vista HS, Phoenix 6:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 PM Var 

Sat, Mar 5 NPA Meet NAU Dome, Flagstaff 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:00AM --- Var 

Thurs, Mar 10 City of Flagstaff JV Multi Coconino HS, Flagstaff 
 

12:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM JV 

Sat, Mar 12 Shadow Ridge Showcase Shadow Ridge HS, Surprise 5:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 8:00 PM Var 

Sat, Mar 19 Titan Invite Ben Franklin HS TBD TBC TBC TBD Var 

Wed, Mar 23 Red Rock Dual  Sedona HS, Sedona 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 9:00 PM JV/Var 

Wed, Mar 30 Winslow Throwers Winslow HS, Winslow 12:00 PM 2:00 PM --- 7:00 PM JV/Var 

Wed, Mar 30 BEARS Underclassmen Bradshaw Mountain HS, Prescott Valley 12:30 AM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 8:00 PM 9/10 

Fri, Apr 1 The Ron Smith Classic Shadow Mountain HS, Phoenix 5:30 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 PM Var 

Fri, Apr 8 Scottsdale Distance Classic Saguaro HS, Scottsdale 1:30 PM --- 6:00 PM 12:00 AM JV/Var 

Fri, Apr 8 Mingus Invite Mingus Union HS, Cottonwood 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 8:00 PM Var 

Fri, Apr 15 Northern AZ Distance Lights Winslow HS, Winslow 4:00 PM --- 6:00 PM 11:00 PM JV/Var 

Sat, Apr 16 Sedona Invite Sedona HS, Sedona 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 6:00 PM JV/Var 

Wed, Apr 20 JV City Championship Coconino HS, Flagstaff 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM JV 

Sat, Apr 23 BMHS Bears Invitational Bradshaw Mountain HS, Prescott Valley 6:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Var 

Sat, Apr 30 Desert Vista Last Chance Desert Vista HS, Phoenix TBD TBC TBC TBD Var 

Tues, May 10 
Sat, May 14 

Division 3 State Meet Mesa Community College 
 

TBD TBD 
 

Qualify 

Head Coach Shannon Taylor  cell: (928)863-1823     staylor1@fusd1.org 


